
ACTIVITIESACTIVITIES  

BABYSITTINGBABYSITTING

SERV
ICES

SERV
ICESRENTAL

RENTAL  

Booking here 

The first

kids  con
cierge

 in  St  Barth



03 - RENTAL AND SERVICES 

- Family & every ages

SUMMARY

Entreprise Borcelle

 -  3 to 5 years old

- 9 to 12 years old

- Teenagers
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MY LITTLE CIRCLE

p8

p11

p1

p2

p3

p5

 -  6 to 8 years old
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BABYSITTING

3 kids

Monday to Friday
 8am to 10pm

Monday to Friday
10pm to 8am

 Day 

 Night  

Weekend Day 
Night 

 
35€/H

 
50€/H

 
45€/H 
70€/HDay 8am/10pm 

Night 10pm/8am

 
50€/H 
75€/H

 
55€/H 
80€/H

 
40€/H

 
60€/H

 
45€/H

 
70€/H

1 kid 2 kids 4 kids

 
60€/H
 
90€/H

 
50€/H

 
80€/H

Monday to Friday
 8am to 10pm

Monday to Friday
10pm to 8am

Day

Night 

 
70€/H

 
100€/H

 
90€/H 
140€/HDay 8am/10pm 

Night 10pm/8am

 
100€/H
 
150€/H

Day 
Night 

 
110€/H 
160€/H

 
80€/H

 
120€/H

 
90€/H

 
140€/H

 
120€/H
 
180€/H

 
100€/H

 
160€/H

7 kids5 kids 6 kids 8 kids

Classic prices

Weekend

Minimum 3H of babysitting

Day 
Night 

Day 
Night 

Day 
Night 

Day 
Night 

Day 
Night 

Day 
Night 



BABYSITTING
Super Holidays

November
11
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December
24 - 25 - 31

January
1

April
20 - 21

May
1 - 8 - 29

July
14

August
15

Minimum 3H of babysitting

 
140€/H

 
70€/H

 
100€/H

 
80€/H

 
120€/H

 
90€/H

 
140€/H

 
100€/H

 
160€/H

 
200€/H

 
160€/H

 
240€/H

 
180€/H

 
280€/H

 
200€/H

 
320€/H

 8am to 10pm

10pm to 8am

Day

 Night 

 8am to 10pm

10pm to 8am

Day

 Night  

1 kid 3 kids2 kids 4 kids

7 kids5 kids 6 kids 8 kids



BABYSITTING

Holidays
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December
from 20th to 30th
24th & 25th not included

from 2nd to 6th
January

Minimum 3H of babysitting

 
90€/H

 
45€/H

 
65€/H

 
50€/H

 
80€/H

 
60€/H

 
90€/H

 
65€/H

 
105€/H

 
130€/H

 
105€/H

 
160€/H

 
120€/H

 
180€/H

 
130€/H

 
210€/H

  8am to 10pm

10pm to 8am

Day

 8am to 10pm

10pm to 8am

Day

 Night  

 Night  

7 kids5 kids 6 kids 8 kids

3 kids1 kid 2 kids 4 kids



ACTIVITIES

Entreprise Borcelle
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Our suggestions



Treasure hunt  P i rate and/or  Mermaid
Themes :  Paw Patro l ,  Unicorn ,

    Kn ights  & Pr incesses ,  Ci rcus ,  Frozen 

ACTIVITIES

3  t o  5  y e a r s

1H - Workshops 

A c t i v i t i e s  t a i l o r e d  t o  t h e  c h i l d r e n ' s  a g e .

from 125€

Options 
L ive mermaid performance
Inf latable games
Bubble show
Bal loon sculptor
Snacks & Cake des ign
Event  decorat ions
Popcorn & cotton candy machines
Disguised enterta iner

and more ...
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Adventure games 

Paint ing
Cooking
Sciences
Nature

Jeux de p lage
Music

from 45min to 90min

Tailor-made game creation available

DIY
Swimming lessons



Inf latable games
L ive mermaid performance
Character  performer
Art is t ic  make-up
Clown,  magic ian
Bal loon sculptor
Snacks ,  Cake des ign,  Pop corn
and Cotton candy machines
Event  decorat ions 

Ateliers 

Treasure hunt  P i rate and/or  Mermaid
Themes  :   Kn ights  & Pr incesse,  Moano,  Pokemon,  Ci rcus ,
Frozen,  Wizard school

Sport
Aquat ic  :  swimming,
sai l ing,  surf ing,
canoeing,  kayak ing,
snorke l ing  
H ik ing
Footbal l ,  Gym,  Dance,
Tennis ,  Box ing,
Basketbal l ,  Petanque
Archery

Kids spa
Music
Beach games
French lesson

Options 

6  t o  8  y e a r s
A c t i v i t i e s  t a i l o r e d  t o  t h e  c h i l d r e n ' s  a g e .
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Art ,  St  Barth souveni rs
Cooking 
Jewelry  manufactur ing
Nature Science

de 1H à 4H

ACTIVITIES

1H - Workshops from 1H to 4H

Adventure games from 45min to 90min

Tailor-made game creation available

and more ...

Recycling



Themes :   Jurass ic  i s land,  Wizard school ,  T reasure Hunt  P i rate or
Pokemon,  Olympiades,  Koh Lanta,  Adventure quests  & Clue based games

9  t o  1 2  y e a r s

MY LITTLE CIRCLE  -  P7

Themed py jama party :
c inema,  v i r tual  real i ty
headset ,  re laxat ion & spa,
board games,  jewel ry
making,  make-up party    
Karaoke evening
DJ evening

Evening

Science
DIY Cosmet ic & Spa
French lesson
Music ,  s inging
Board games

Sport
Aquat ic  :  scuba div ing,  snorke l ing,
seabob,  surf ing,  kayak ing,  canoeing,
pedal  boat ,  catamaran,  wingfoi l ,
windsurf ing,  k i tesurf ing,  

Water  park  ( t rampol ine,  s l ide,
c l imbing wal l ,  etc. )  
Deep sea f ish ing

Land or  water  h ike
Sport  :  Archery ,  Petanque,  Footbal l ,
Gym,  Dance,  Tennis ,  Box ing,
Basketbal l ,  Yoga
Beach games :   (molkky ,  beach
vol ley . . . )
Laser  game

Art ,  St  Barth souveni rs
Cooking
Jewelry  manufactur ing
Ceramic paint ing
Aquarel le  Masterc lass

Snack,  Cake des ign,  Pop corn
and/or  Cotton candy machine
Assorted games for  rent
Make-up art i s t
Decorat ion 

Options 

ACTIVITIES

A c t i v i t i e s  t a i l o r e d  t o  t h e  c h i l d r e n ' s  a g e .

Workshops from 1H to 4H

Adventure games from 45min to 90min

Tailor-made game creation available

and more ...

R e c y c l i n g



Aquat ic :  scuba div ing,  snorke l ing,  seabob,  surf ing,  hoverboard,
f lyboard,  sk imboard,  k i tesurf ,  f l ight  board eFoi l ,  s tand up paddle,
kayak ing,  canoeing,  pedal  boat 

Sai l ing :  catamaran,  wingfoi l ,  windsurf ing,  k i tesurf ing
Water  park  ( t rampol ine,  s l ide,  c l imbing wal l ,  etc. )  
Deep sea f ish ing

Land or  water  h ike
Sport  :  Archery ,  Petanque,  Footbal l ,  Gym,  Dance,  Tennis ,  Box ing,
Basketbal l ,  Yoga
Beach games (molkky ,  beach vol ley . . . )
Laser  game

T e e n a g e r s
A c t i v i t i e s  t a i l o r e d  t o  t h e  c h i l d r e n ' s  a g e .

Outdoor activities

Evening Options 
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ACTIVITIES

Art ,  St  Barth souveni rs
Cooking
Jewelry  manufactur ing
Ceramic paint ing
Aquarel le  Masterc lass

Science
DIY Cosmet ic & Spa
French lesson
Music ,  s inging
Board games

Themed py jama party :  c inema,
v i r tual  real i ty  headset ,
re laxat ion & spa,  board games,
jewelry  creat ion,  make-up
party    
Karaoke evening
DJ evening

Workshops from 1H to 4H

Make-up art i s t
Decorat ion
Snack,  Cake des ign,  Pop corn
and/or  Cotton candy machine
Miscel laneous games to rent  :  

    croquet ,  table footbal l ,  
    b i l l iards ,  p ing-pong and more ...

DIY Recycling



Outdoor activities
 

Aquat ic :  scuba div ing,  snorke l ing,  seabob,  surf ing,  hoverboard,

f lyboard,  sk imboard,  k i tesurf ,  f l ight  board eFoi l ,  s tand up paddle,

kayak ing,  canoeing,  pedal  boat 
Sai l ing :  catamaran,  wingfoi l ,  windsurf ing,  k i tesurf ing
Water  park  ( t rampol ine,  s l ide,  c l imbing wal l ,  etc. )  
Deep sea f ish ing
Boat day/evening 

Land or  water  h ike

Sport  :  Archery ,  Petanque,  Footbal l ,  Gym,  Dance,  Tennis ,  Box ing,
Basketbal l ,  Yoga
Beach games (molkky ,  beach vol ley . . . )
Laser  game

A c t i v i t i e s  t a i l o r e d  t o  t h e  c h i l d r e n ' s  a g e  &  f a m i l y  m e m b e r s

Options 

Music ian and/or  s inger
I tems to rent  :  photo
booth,  event  decorat ions

Adventure games to d iscover  the is land:  Giant  themed t reasure
hunt  (Hawai i ,  p i rate. . . )   

F a m i l y  &  e v e r y  a g e s
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Creation of tailor-made games possible

Activities

Miscel laneous games to
rent  :  board,  beach,
croquet ,  table footbal l ,
b i l l iards ,  p ing pong,  etc
Bi l l iards and others
Magic ian,  c lown
Photographer

ACTIVITIES

and more ...



RENTALS 

Entreprise Borcelle MY LITTLE CIRCLE  -  P10

AND SERVICES
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RÉSERVATION

+590 690 33 53 76 

 mylittlecirclesbh@gmail.com
 

CONTACTCONTACT

www.mylittlecircle-sbh.com


