





SERVICES

BABYSITTING





Booking here

SUMMARY

01 - BABYSITING prices	
- Classic	p1
- Super holidays	p2
- Holidays	p3
	рЭ
* • * • * • * • * • * • * • * • * • * •	
up suggestions	
02 - ACTIVITIES (can be modified on request)	p4
- 3 to 5 years old	p5
- 6 to 8 years old	p6
- 9 to 12 years old	p7
- Teenagers	p8
- Family & every ages	p9
Options	
03 - RENTAL AND SERVICES ——	p10
04 - CONTACT	n11

BABYSITTING

2 kids

◆ Classic prices ◆

1 kid

Day Monday to Friday 8am to 10pm	35€/H	40€/H	45€/H	50€/H
Night Monday to Friday 10pm to 8am	50€/H	60€/H	70€/H	80€/H
Weekend Day 8am/10pm Night 10pm/8am	Day 45€/H Night 70€/H	Day 50€/H Night 75€/H	Day 55€/H Night 80€/H	Day 60€/H Night 90€/H
	5 kids	6 kids	7 kids	8 kids
Day Monday to Friday 8am to 10pm	70€/H	80€/H	90€/H	100€/H
Night Monday to Friday 10pm to 8am	100€/H	120€/H	140€/H	160€/H
Weekend Day 8am/10pm Night 10pm/8am	Day 90€/H Night 140€/H	Day 100€/H Night 150€/H	Day 110€/H Night 160€/H	Day 120€/H Night 180€/H

• Minimum 3H of babysitting

3 kids

4 kids



BABYSITTING

Super Holidays

November 11 December 24 - 25 - 31 January

April 20 - 21

May 1 - 8 - 29

July 14 August 15

1 kid

2 kids

3 kids

4 kids

Day
8am to 10pm

70€/H

80€/H

90€/H

100€/H

Night 10pm to 8am

100€/H

120€/H

140€/H

160€/H

5 kids

6 kids

7 kids

8 kids

Day
8am to 10pm

140€/H

160€/H

180€/H

200€/H

Night
10pm to 8am

200€/H

240€/H

280€/H

320€/H

• Minimum 3H of babysitting





December from 20th to 30th 24th & 25th not included

January from 2nd to 6th

	1 kid	2 kids	3 kids	4 kids
Day 8am to 10pm	45€/H	50€/H	60€/H	65€/H
<i>Night</i> 10pm to 8am	65€/H	80€/H	90€/H	105€/H

	5 kids	6 kids	7 kids	8 kids
Day 8am to 10pm	90€/H	105€/H	120€/H	130€/H
Night 10pm to 8am	130€/H	160€/H	180€/H	210€/H

• Minimum 3H of babysitting



ACTIVITIES

Our suggestions



ACTIVITIES

Our suggestions 3 to 5 years

Activities tailored to the children's age.

Workshops 1H - from 125€

- Painting
- Cooking
- Sciences
- Nature

- Jeux de plage
- Music
- DIY
- Swimming lessons





Adventure games from 45min to 90min

Tailor-made game creation available

- Treasure hunt Pirate and/or Mermaid
- Themes: Paw Patrol, Unicorn,
 Knights & Princesses, Circus, Frozen

Options

- Live mermaid performance
- Inflatable games
- Bubble show
- Balloon sculptor
- Snacks & Cake design
- Event decorations
- Popcorn & cotton candy machines
- Disguised entertainer

and more ...



ACTIVITIES

Our suggestions

6 to 8 years

Activities tailored to the children's age.

Workshops 1H - from 1H to 4H

- Art, St Barth souvenirs
- Cooking Recycling
- Jewelry manufacturing
- NatureScience

- Kids spa
- Music
- Beach games
- French lesson



Tailor-made game creation available

- Treasure hunt Pirate and/or Mermaid
- Themes : Knights & Princesse, Moano, Pokemon, Circus, Frozen, Wizard school

Sport



- Aquatic : swimming, sailing, surfing, canoeing, kayaking, snorkeling
- Hiking
- Football, Gym, Dance, Tennis, Boxing, Basketball, Petanque
- Archery

Options

- Inflatable games
- Live mermaid performan
- Character performer
- Artistic make-up
- Clown, magician
- Balloon sculptor
- Snacks, Cake design, Pop corn and Cotton candy machines
- Event decorations and more ...



ACTIVITIES Our suggestions

9 to 12 years

Activities tailored to the children's age.

Workshops from 1H to 4H

- Art, St Barth souvenirs
- Cooking
 Recycling
- Jewelry manufacturing
- Ceramic painting
- Aquarelle Masterclass
- Science
- DIY Cosmetic & Spa
- French lesson
- Music, singing
- Board games



Adventure games from 45min to 90min

Tailor-made game creation available

• Themes: Jurassic island, Wizard school, Treasure Hunt Pirate or Pokemon, Olympiades, Koh Lanta, Adventure quests & Clue based games

Sport

- <u>Aquatic</u>: scuba diving, snorkeling, seabob, surfing, kayaking, canoeing, pedal boat, catamaran, wingfoil, windsurfing, kitesurfing,
 - Water park (trampoline, slide, climbing wall, etc.)
 - Deep sea fishing
 - Land or water hike
- <u>Sport</u>: Archery, Petanque, Football, Gym, Dance, Tennis, Boxing, Basketball, Yoga
- <u>Beach games</u> : (molkky, beach volley...)
- Laser game



- Themed pyjama party:
 cinema, virtual reality
 headset, relaxation & spa,
 board games, jewelry
 making, make-up party
- Karaoke evening
- DJ evening

Options

- Snack, Cake design, Pop corn and/or Cotton candy machine
- Assorted games for rent
- Make-up artist
- Decoration and more...

ACTIVITIE Our suggestions Teenagers

Activities tailored to the children's age.



Outdoor activities

- Aquatic: scuba diving, snorkeling, seabob, surfing, hoverboard, flyboard, skimboard, kitesurf, flight board eFoil, stand up paddle, kayaking, canoeing, pedal boat
 - · Sailing: catamaran, wingfoil, windsurfing, kitesurfing
 - o Water park (trampoline, slide, climbing wall, etc.)
 - Deep sea fishing
- Land or water hike
- Sport: Archery, Petanque, Football, Gym, Dance, Tennis, Boxing, Basketball, Yoga
- Beach games (molkky, beach volley...)
- Laser game

Workshops from 1H to 4H

- Art, St Barth souvenirs
- Cooking DIY Recycling
- Jewelry manufacturing
- Ceramic painting
- Aquarelle Masterclass
- Science
- DIY Cosmetic & Spa
- French lesson
- Music, singing
- Board games

Options

- Make-up artist
- Decoration
- Snack, Cake design, Pop corn and/or Cotton candy machine
- Miscellaneous games to rent : croquet, table football, billiards, ping-pong and more ...

Evening :

- Themed pyjama party: cinema, virtual reality headset, relaxation & spa, board games, jewelry creation, make-up party
- Karaoke evening
- DJ evening



Our suggestions ACTIVITIES

Family & every ages

Activities tailored to the children's age & family members

Outdoor activities

Creation of tailor-made games possible

• Adventure games to discover the island: Giant themed treasure hunt (Hawaii, pirate...)

Activities

- Aquatic: scuba diving, snorkeling, seabob, surfing, hoverboard, flyboard, skimboard, kitesurf, flight board eFoil, stand up paddle, kayaking, canoeing, pedal boat
 - · Sailing: catamaran, wingfoil, windsurfing, kitesurfing
 - Water park (trampoline, slide, climbing wall, etc.)
 - Deep sea fishing
 - Boat day/evening
- Land or water hike
- Sport: Archery, Petanque, Football, Gym, Dance, Tennis, Boxing, Basketball, Yoga
- Beach games (molkky, beach volley...)
- Laser game

Options

- Miscellaneous games to rent: board, beach, croquet, table football, billiards, ping pong, etc
- Billiards and others
- Magician, clown
- Photographer



• Musician and/or singer

• Items to rent : photo booth, event decorations and more...









www.mylittlecircle-sbh.com





+590 690 33 53 76

mylittlecirclesbh@gmail.com